SEMINARIO ABC DE LAS CONTRATACIONES 26, 27 Y 28 DE ABRIL
EDIFICIO PRINCIPAL DE OSCE - SALA MACHU PICCHU 4T0 PISO

BARBOZA FLORES, ENMA MARITZA
BAYONA GUIO, JORGE LUIS

CARDENAS CANGALAYA, EDITH YUDE
CHAPONAN CARRANZA, LUIS

CHILET ARANDA, FELIPE ANTONIO
DAVILA COZ, FERNANDO NESTOR
ESCARDO RICCI, SANDRA PIERINA
GRIMALDO BERNAOLA, GISELLA YANINA
HUAMAN ROJAS, CARLOS JUNNIOR
LUNA CHOQUE, RAFAEL CELESTINO

ORE VALDIVIA, MARTHA KATHERINE

12 PALOMINO ONCE BAY, VALERIANA

13 PENA TIMORAN, MIGUEL ANGEL

14 PINEDO FLORES, FRANCO RENE

15 POMASONCCO VILLEGAS, ELIZABETH

16 QUIROZ PALACIOS, JHUDER RUBEN

17 ROMERO BRENA, DORA NELLY

18 SALDARRIAGA SALAS, RUTH

19 SILVIA SERNAQUE, SILVIA ESTHER

20 VALDERRAMA DE LOZADA, EDDA PATRICIA
21 VALLADARES BELMONT, SELENE CRISTINA
22 CHEVARRIA OCHOA, ROLANDO JUAN

23 CARRILLO VARGAS MACHUCA, KARINA
24 GUZMAN ANTUNEZ, OLINDA

25 SUAREZ GUERRERO, MIGUEL

26 RIOS VASQUEZ, CARMEN BEATRIZ

27 BANCES EDUARDO, YAHANDRA JACKELYNE
28 SARMIENTO SIMON, ROSA MERY

29 ASTETE PENARANDA, JORGE

30 GARCES PUGA, MARTHA

31 GUTIERREZ VASQUEZ, ANGEL

32 BERNAL BAZAN, RODRIGO

33 VALDES GARCIA, CARMEN ANGELICA

34 VILLAVICENCIO CASTRO, JULIO CESAR

35 GUEVARA RIOS, EDWAR

36 OCHOA AQUIIE, VICTOR RAUL

37 LUCERO MATENCIO, RAFAEL

38 CERRON RUIZ, MILAGROS DEL PILAR

39 MALATESTA AULESTIA, MARTIN NEMSIO

O O N O UL &N WN R

N
~ O



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

GUTIERREZ DE LA FUENTE CARO, MARIA ALEJANDRA FIORELLA
ARENAS SOVERO, RICARDO ALFREDO
RIVERA AGUADO, MARIA ALEJANDRA
SOLIS CURI, ANNIE MARY

GODOMAR VEGA, GUILLERMO VICTOR
SIAPO AVALOS, VICTOR HUGO

ITURRI ROJAS, LISTT CELENE

BARRIGA SANCHEZ, JORGE PEDRO MIGUEL
CABELLO JORDAN, GENNY

ERNAN REVOLLEDO, VICTOR HUGO

LA BARRERA NOA, SILVIA DIANA
GONZALES RAMIREZ, TERESA DE JESUS
QUIROZ ANGULO, CHRISTIAN

VASQUEZ AGUILAR, JAIME

URIBE MENDOZA, TEOFILO ROBERTO
RAMIREZ VEGA, LINA VICTORIA

SANCHEZ ROJAS, SERGIO FELIPE

PAZO GALAN, MANUEL JESUS

OBANDO FERNANDEZ, HUGO ANVAR
CHAVEZ BURGA, OLIVER

RIVERA CABRERA, ALBERTO ALEJANDRO
IZQUIERDO CASTRO, JUAN ENRIQUE
QUINONES MELENDEZ, JOSE FELIX ALBERTO
ARTEAGA CACERES, VIRGINIA

ANGLES MENGOA, JOERLMAN



